PowerLink® HV USA
Shielded High Voltage
Flexible Power Cable
Amphenol-Times Fiber Communications, Chatham, VA USA DS-60-2130 6960.111825 Page 1
Performance & Design Benefits:
•	 Proudly made in the USA
•	 Tested to ISO 19642
•	 Rated Voltage Max 1000VAC and Max 1500VDC

Jacket
Diameter
(mm)
Jacket
Diameter
Min (mm)
Jacket
Diameter
Max (mm)
Copper
Weight
(kg/km)
Total
Weight
(kg/km)
TFC-HV-2.5S-OR 2.5 50/0.25 2.00 7.60 0.43 2.85 3.30 0.86 5.00 4.80 5.20 31.04 48.96
TFC-HV-04S-OR 4 56/0.29 2.52 4.71 0.53 3.55 4.00 0.91 5.80 5.60 6.00 46.61 70.36
TFC-HV-06S-OR 6 85/0.29 3.09 3.14 0.53 4.15 4.70 1.02 6.60 6.30 6.90 65.63 95.57
TFC-HV-08S-OR 8 60/0.41 3.77 2.33 0.69 5.05 5.60 1.07 7.60 7.30 7.90 90.33 129.90
TFC-HV-10S-OR 10 78/0.41 4.30 1.82 0.73 5.75 6.30 1.05 8.40 8.10 8.70 116.08 165.18
TFC-HV-16S-OR 16 126/0.41 5.40 1.11 0.81 6.90 7.50 1.14 9.70 9.40 10.00 184.25 243.92
TFC-HV-25S-OR 25 189/0.41 6.70 0.743 0.75 8.20 8.90 1.15 11.20 10.90 11.50 272.33 348.23
TFC-HV-35S-OR 35 273/0.41 7.90 0.527 0.99 9.70 10.59 1.14 12.70 12.40 13.00 370.60 466.70
TFC-HV-50S-OR 50 385/0.41 9.37 0.368 1.17 11.48 12.75 1.24 14.99 14.69 15.19 533.2 662.80
TFC-HV-70S-OR 70 361/0.51 11.58 0.259 1.27 13.72 14.78 1.27 17.04 16.74 17.30 737.6 904.50
TFC-HV-95S-OR 95 480/0.51 13.74 0.196 1.52 16.03 17.30 1.47 19.99 19.69 20.29 970.1 1191.60
TFC-HV-120S-OR 120 589/0.51 15.29 0.154 1.19 17.88 19.30 1.85 22.63 22.23 23.04 1203.2 1473.30
TFC-HV-150S-OR 150 741/0.51 17.02 0.122 1.65 20.00 21.26 1.96 24.89 24.59 25.20 1498.0 1838.60